
Odolo MX2 - Gara 2 Gr A

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 175 DEGHI G. - Yamaha 20:20.154
Race time

1 2:02.365 17:26:01.286

2 1:50.022 17:27:51.308

3 1:49.550 17:29:40.858

4 1:50.573 17:31:31.431

5 1:49.685 17:33:21.116

6 1:49.093 17:35:10.209

7 1:48.529 17:36:58.738

8 1:49.635 17:38:48.373

9 1:48.859 17:40:37.232

10 1:50.134 17:42:27.366

11 1:51.709 17:44:19.075

 Po. 2 - # 314 LUMINA N. - KTM + 04.096
Diff. First

1 1:50.559 17:25:54.522

2 1:50.705 17:27:45.227

3 1:49.760 17:29:34.987

4 1:49.419 17:31:24.406

5 1:50.511 17:33:14.917

6 1:51.904 17:35:06.821

7 1:52.496 17:36:59.317

8 1:50.132 17:38:49.449

9 1:51.720 17:40:41.169

10 1:50.139 17:42:31.308

11 1:51.863 17:44:23.171

 Po. 3 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. - Honda + 12.436
Diff. First

1 1:50.343 17:25:54.173

2 1:51.670 17:27:45.843

3 1:52.970 17:29:38.813

4 1:51.462 17:31:30.275

5 1:51.802 17:33:22.077

6 1:52.013 17:35:14.090

7 1:51.891 17:37:05.981

8 1:51.715 17:38:57.696

9 1:51.465 17:40:49.161

10 1:51.005 17:42:40.166

11 1:51.345 17:44:31.511

 Po. 4 - # 752 BORGHI M. - Honda + 13.867
Diff. First

1 1:52.788 17:25:56.785

2 1:51.114 17:27:47.899

3 1:51.753 17:29:39.652

4 1:51.061 17:31:30.713

5 1:51.892 17:33:22.605

6 1:51.877 17:35:14.482

7 1:51.998 17:37:06.480

8 1:52.018 17:38:58.498

9 1:51.832 17:40:50.330

10 1:51.661 17:42:41.991

11 1:50.951 17:44:32.942

 Po. 5 - # 293 GELMI A. - Yamaha + 15.103
Diff. First

1 1:54.245 17:25:58.740

2 1:51.383 17:27:50.123

3 1:51.954 17:29:42.077

4 1:51.295 17:31:33.372

5 1:51.408 17:33:24.780

6 1:51.858 17:35:16.638

7 1:51.870 17:37:08.508

8 1:50.951 17:38:59.459

9 1:51.621 17:40:51.080

10 1:51.576 17:42:42.656

11 1:51.522 17:44:34.178

 Po. 6 - # 414 VAJA F. - Yamaha + 20.671
Diff. First

1 2:00.869 17:25:59.790

2 1:52.889 17:27:52.679

3 1:50.838 17:29:43.517

4 1:53.054 17:31:36.571

5 1:52.487 17:33:29.058

6 1:51.150 17:35:20.208

7 1:50.918 17:37:11.126

8 1:52.135 17:39:03.261

9 1:51.926 17:40:55.187

10 1:52.322 17:42:47.509

11 1:52.237 17:44:39.746

 Po. 7 - # 10 DOLCI L. - Suzuki + 31.423
Diff. First

1 1:53.498 17:25:57.511

2 1:51.910 17:27:49.421

3 1:52.199 17:29:41.620

4 1:53.577 17:31:35.197

5 1:52.720 17:33:27.917

6 1:53.129 17:35:21.046

7 1:53.315 17:37:14.361

8 1:53.595 17:39:07.956

9 1:53.956 17:41:01.912

10 1:54.572 17:42:56.484

11 1:54.014 17:44:50.498

 Po. 8 - # 393 MARTELLI T. - KTM + 35.318
Diff. First

1 1:55.265 17:25:59.099

2 1:54.528 17:27:53.627

3 1:53.290 17:29:46.917

4 1:53.779 17:31:40.696

5 1:53.589 17:33:34.285

6 1:52.896 17:35:27.181

7 1:52.523 17:37:19.704

8 1:53.153 17:39:12.857

9 1:53.866 17:41:06.723

10 1:53.172 17:42:59.895

11 1:54.498 17:44:54.393

Fastest lap: 1:48.529 
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 Po. 9 - # 410 VENTURINI L. - Husqvarna + 42.436
Diff. First

1 1:56.853 17:26:00.971

2 1:53.218 17:27:54.189

3 1:53.589 17:29:47.778

4 1:54.183 17:31:41.961

5 1:53.492 17:33:35.453

6 1:52.866 17:35:28.319

7 1:53.146 17:37:21.465

8 1:52.689 17:39:14.154

9 1:53.431 17:41:07.585

10 1:54.476 17:43:02.061

11 1:59.450 17:45:01.511

 Po. 10 - # 499 ALBERIO E. - Yamaha + 48.987
Diff. First

1 2:01.946 17:26:06.576

2 1:52.580 17:27:59.156

3 1:53.548 17:29:52.704

4 1:54.286 17:31:46.990

5 1:53.105 17:33:40.095

6 1:53.344 17:35:33.439

7 1:52.202 17:37:25.641

8 1:51.919 17:39:17.560

9 1:51.517 17:41:09.077

10 2:00.318 17:43:09.395

11 1:58.667 17:45:08.062

 Po. 11 - # 223 BONACORSI A. - KTM + 53.720
Diff. First

1 2:00.714 17:26:05.568

2 1:56.566 17:28:02.134

3 1:55.381 17:29:57.515

4 1:55.515 17:31:53.030

5 1:54.758 17:33:47.788

6 1:54.794 17:35:42.582

7 1:54.781 17:37:37.363

8 1:55.497 17:39:32.860

9 1:53.109 17:41:25.969

10 1:52.498 17:43:18.467

11 1:54.328 17:45:12.795

 Po. 12 - # 75 BARCELLA A. - Husqvarna + 55.780
Diff. First

1 1:58.301 17:26:02.221

2 1:53.904 17:27:56.125

3 1:56.109 17:29:52.234

4 2:00.182 17:31:52.416

5 1:54.164 17:33:46.580

6 1:55.123 17:35:41.703

7 1:55.029 17:37:36.732

8 1:55.348 17:39:32.080

9 1:54.412 17:41:26.492

10 1:54.393 17:43:20.885

11 1:53.970 17:45:14.855

 Po. 13 - # 41 GRUARIN F. - Husqvarna + 57.041
Diff. First

1 2:05.665 17:26:04.586

2 1:53.434 17:27:58.020

3 1:55.168 17:29:53.188

4 1:55.346 17:31:48.534

5 1:53.732 17:33:42.266

6 1:55.200 17:35:37.466

7 1:56.328 17:37:33.794

8 1:55.911 17:39:29.705

9 1:55.725 17:41:25.430

10 1:55.998 17:43:21.428

11 1:54.688 17:45:16.116

 Po. 14 - # 38 PIROVANO L. - Honda + 58.149
Diff. First

1 2:10.431 17:26:09.352

2 1:55.645 17:28:04.997

3 1:55.236 17:30:00.233

4 1:56.423 17:31:56.656

5 1:55.080 17:33:51.736

6 1:55.332 17:35:47.068

7 1:53.473 17:37:40.541

8 1:54.108 17:39:34.649

9 1:55.070 17:41:29.719

10 1:53.920 17:43:23.639

11 1:53.585 17:45:17.224

 Po. 15 - # 100 VANINI M. - Honda + 59.154
Diff. First

1 1:59.169 17:26:03.295

2 1:54.213 17:27:57.508

3 1:54.703 17:29:52.211

4 1:57.045 17:31:49.256

5 1:55.037 17:33:44.293

6 1:55.385 17:35:39.678

7 1:55.321 17:37:34.999

8 1:56.494 17:39:31.493

9 1:56.255 17:41:27.748

10 1:55.309 17:43:23.057

11 1:55.172 17:45:18.229

 Po. 16 - # 967 NICLI M. - Honda + 59.596
Diff. First

1 1:58.493 17:26:02.802

2 1:55.927 17:27:58.729

3 1:55.628 17:29:54.357

4 1:56.757 17:31:51.114

5 1:53.823 17:33:44.937

6 1:56.100 17:35:41.037

7 1:56.989 17:37:38.026

8 1:55.417 17:39:33.443

9 1:56.238 17:41:29.681

10 1:54.859 17:43:24.540

11 1:54.131 17:45:18.671

Fastest lap: 1:48.529 
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 Po. 17 - # 380 PIAZZA M. - Honda + 1:09.584
Diff. First

1 2:03.366 17:26:08.430

2 1:59.314 17:28:07.744

3 1:54.645 17:30:02.389

4 1:56.778 17:31:59.167

5 1:56.270 17:33:55.437

6 1:57.064 17:35:52.501

7 1:55.435 17:37:47.936

8 1:55.588 17:39:43.524

9 1:55.431 17:41:38.955

10 1:55.352 17:43:34.307

11 1:54.352 17:45:28.659

 Po. 18 - # 902 ZUGNO E. - Kawasaki + 1:12.526
Diff. First

1 2:08.771 17:26:07.692

2 1:55.616 17:28:03.308

3 1:55.115 17:29:58.423

4 1:59.213 17:31:57.636

5 1:54.904 17:33:52.540

6 1:56.405 17:35:48.945

7 1:57.739 17:37:46.684

8 1:55.579 17:39:42.263

9 1:55.194 17:41:37.457

10 1:55.987 17:43:33.444

11 1:58.157 17:45:31.601

 Po. 19 - # 544 GIARDINA L. - Kawasaki + 1:14.843
Diff. First

1 2:05.028 17:26:03.949

2 1:57.209 17:28:01.158

3 1:55.671 17:29:56.829

4 1:57.143 17:31:53.972

5 1:56.929 17:33:50.901

6 1:57.375 17:35:48.276

7 1:57.969 17:37:46.245

8 1:55.797 17:39:42.042

9 1:58.639 17:41:40.681

10 1:56.889 17:43:37.570

11 1:56.348 17:45:33.918

 Po. 20 - # 993 TOSI M. - Kawasaki + 1:15.297
Diff. First

1 2:09.894 17:26:08.815

2 1:58.342 17:28:07.157

3 1:56.881 17:30:04.038

4 1:57.038 17:32:01.076

5 1:56.463 17:33:57.539

6 1:55.507 17:35:53.046

7 1:56.141 17:37:49.187

8 1:54.882 17:39:44.069

9 1:57.508 17:41:41.577

10 1:57.204 17:43:38.781

11 1:55.591 17:45:34.372

 Po. 21 - # 626 CARDELLINI A. - Kawasaki + 1:24.674
Diff. First

1 2:07.908 17:26:13.656

2 1:59.337 17:28:12.993

3 1:56.319 17:30:09.312

4 1:59.267 17:32:08.579

5 1:56.585 17:34:05.164

6 1:56.378 17:36:01.542

7 1:56.458 17:37:58.000

8 1:55.773 17:39:53.773

9 1:55.916 17:41:49.689

10 1:57.281 17:43:46.970

11 1:56.779 17:45:43.749

 Po. 22 - # 956 SANTAGA' M. - Honda + 1:28.491
Diff. First

1 2:08.537 17:26:14.246

2 1:59.355 17:28:13.601

3 1:58.081 17:30:11.682

4 1:57.706 17:32:09.388

5 1:58.410 17:34:07.798

6 1:56.693 17:36:04.491

7 1:56.497 17:38:00.988

8 1:56.840 17:39:57.828

9 1:56.892 17:41:54.720

10 1:57.381 17:43:52.101

11 1:55.465 17:45:47.566

 Po. 23 - # 152 VERGANI D. - Suzuki + 1:29.143
Diff. First

1 2:04.982 17:26:10.217

2 1:59.103 17:28:09.320

3 1:56.890 17:30:06.210

4 1:59.063 17:32:05.273

5 1:58.008 17:34:03.281

6 1:56.917 17:36:00.198

7 1:56.669 17:37:56.867

8 1:56.213 17:39:53.080

9 1:58.484 17:41:51.564

10 1:58.377 17:43:49.941

11 1:58.277 17:45:48.218

 Po. 24 - # 999 ABRUZZO C. - Honda + 1:32.482
Diff. First

1 2:06.980 17:26:11.592

2 1:58.999 17:28:10.591

3 1:57.512 17:30:08.103

4 2:00.804 17:32:08.907

5 1:57.532 17:34:06.439

6 1:58.549 17:36:04.988

7 1:58.025 17:38:03.013

8 1:57.516 17:40:00.529

9 1:57.283 17:41:57.812

10 1:57.103 17:43:54.915

11 1:56.642 17:45:51.557

Fastest lap: 1:48.529 
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 Po. 25 - # 817 MAFFIOLI G. - Yamaha + 1:34.403
Diff. First

1 2:06.935 17:26:11.927

2 1:58.273 17:28:10.200

3 1:57.177 17:30:07.377

4 1:59.362 17:32:06.739

5 1:58.069 17:34:04.808

6 1:59.148 17:36:03.956

7 1:58.337 17:38:02.293

8 1:57.341 17:39:59.634

9 1:57.643 17:41:57.277

10 1:58.680 17:43:55.957

11 1:57.521 17:45:53.478

 Po. 26 - # 200 ROSSONI M. - KTM + 1:35.630
Diff. First

1 2:06.837 17:26:12.447

2 1:59.611 17:28:12.058

3 1:58.994 17:30:11.052

4 2:01.524 17:32:12.576

5 1:57.834 17:34:10.410

6 1:56.102 17:36:06.512

7 1:56.653 17:38:03.165

8 1:58.173 17:40:01.338

9 1:57.888 17:41:59.226

10 1:57.233 17:43:56.459

11 1:58.246 17:45:54.705

 Po. 27 - # 167 LAMERA E. - Kawasaki + 1:41.584
Diff. First

1 2:02.840 17:26:07.728

2 1:58.201 17:28:05.929

3 1:57.913 17:30:03.842

4 2:00.622 17:32:04.464

5 1:59.711 17:34:04.175

6 1:58.333 17:36:02.508

7 1:59.480 17:38:01.988

8 1:58.969 17:40:00.957

9 2:00.436 17:42:01.393

10 1:58.475 17:43:59.868

11 2:00.791 17:46:00.659

 Po. 28 - # 148 MAURI M. - Kawasaki + 1:44.196
Diff. First

1 2:05.090 17:26:04.011

2 2:18.921 17:28:22.932

3 1:57.594 17:30:20.526

4 1:57.771 17:32:18.297

5 1:58.456 17:34:16.753

6 1:58.106 17:36:14.859

7 1:57.404 17:38:12.263

8 1:56.702 17:40:08.965

9 1:57.417 17:42:06.382

10 1:58.401 17:44:04.783

11 1:58.488 17:46:03.271

 Po. 29 - # 142 FRACCHIOLLA D. - Yamaha + 1:49.302
Diff. First

1 2:07.974 17:26:13.079

2 2:01.148 17:28:14.227

3 1:58.672 17:30:12.899

4 2:00.231 17:32:13.130

5 1:58.039 17:34:11.169

6 1:57.705 17:36:08.874

7 1:59.405 17:38:08.279

8 1:59.719 17:40:07.998

9 2:00.587 17:42:08.585

10 1:58.328 17:44:06.913

11 2:01.464 17:46:08.377

 Po. 30 - # 9 CICERI M. - Yamaha + 1:52.586
Diff. First

1 2:04.068 17:26:09.782

2 1:59.024 17:28:08.806

3 1:58.124 17:30:06.930

4 2:01.154 17:32:08.084

5 1:59.938 17:34:08.022

6 1:59.066 17:36:07.088

7 1:59.531 17:38:06.619

8 2:00.436 17:40:07.055

9 2:00.892 17:42:07.947

10 2:00.840 17:44:08.787

11 2:02.874 17:46:11.661

 Po. 31 - # 610 CRIPPA S. - Yamaha + 1:53.753
Diff. First

1 2:19.047 17:26:24.703

2 1:59.374 17:28:24.077

3 1:58.674 17:30:22.751

4 2:00.022 17:32:22.773

5 1:58.733 17:34:21.506

6 1:58.516 17:36:20.022

7 2:00.270 17:38:20.292

8 1:58.254 17:40:18.546

9 1:56.524 17:42:15.070

10 1:58.697 17:44:13.767

11 1:59.061 17:46:12.828

 Po. 32 - # 520 FUMAGALLI A. - Husqvarna + 1:55.818
Diff. First

1 2:10.582 17:26:16.002

2 1:59.677 17:28:15.679

3 1:59.382 17:30:15.061

4 2:01.320 17:32:16.381

5 1:59.350 17:34:15.731

6 2:00.800 17:36:16.531

7 1:59.913 17:38:16.444

8 1:58.694 17:40:15.138

9 1:59.434 17:42:14.572

10 1:58.874 17:44:13.446

11 2:01.447 17:46:14.893

Fastest lap: 1:48.529 
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 Po. 33 - # 749 MARANGONI G. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:05.446 17:26:10.813

2 2:00.450 17:28:11.263

3 1:59.328 17:30:10.591

4 2:01.555 17:32:12.146

5 2:01.680 17:34:13.826

6 2:02.074 17:36:15.900

7 2:01.376 17:38:17.276

8 1:59.794 17:40:17.070

9 2:01.501 17:42:18.571

10 2:01.419 17:44:19.990

 Po. 34 - # 600 CORTI L. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:08.672 17:26:14.702

2 2:00.188 17:28:14.890

3 1:59.425 17:30:14.315

4 2:01.288 17:32:15.603

5 2:00.641 17:34:16.244

6 2:01.918 17:36:18.162

7 2:01.102 17:38:19.264

8 2:00.203 17:40:19.467

9 2:00.611 17:42:20.078

10 2:00.860 17:44:20.938

 Po. 35 - # 321 MAURICI D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:10.636 17:26:16.895

2 2:00.006 17:28:16.901

3 1:59.285 17:30:16.186

4 2:01.198 17:32:17.384

5 2:02.040 17:34:19.424

6 1:59.894 17:36:19.318

7 2:00.716 17:38:20.034

8 2:00.610 17:40:20.644

9 2:00.209 17:42:20.853

10 2:01.051 17:44:21.904

 Po. 36 - # 23 LENTINI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 1:56.302 17:25:55.223

2 1:51.159 17:27:46.382

3 1:49.051 17:29:35.433

4 2:22.023 17:31:57.456

5 3:10.083 17:35:07.539

6 1:52.830 17:37:00.369

7 1:53.624 17:38:53.993

8 1:53.339 17:40:47.332

9 1:52.094 17:42:39.426

10 1:51.398 17:44:30.824

 Po. 37 - # 28 FASANA L. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:11.480 17:26:18.106

2 2:00.706 17:28:18.812

3 2:02.572 17:30:21.384

4 2:03.361 17:32:24.745

5 2:03.932 17:34:28.677

6 2:06.432 17:36:35.109

7 2:05.629 17:38:40.738

8 2:15.018 17:40:55.756

9 2:09.806 17:43:05.562

10 2:18.896 17:45:24.458

 Po. 38 - # 64 GHISLERI D. - + 2 Laps
Diff. First

1 2:12.521 17:26:19.258

2 2:03.033 17:28:22.291

3 2:05.834 17:30:28.125

4 2:06.224 17:32:34.349

5 2:06.815 17:34:41.164

6 2:07.516 17:36:48.680

7 2:20.267 17:39:08.947

8 2:14.320 17:41:23.267

9 3:22.577 17:44:45.844

 Po. 39 - # 779 PINTOSSI D. - Yamaha + 7 Laps
Diff. First

1 2:07.212 17:26:06.133

2 1:56.725 17:28:02.858

3 1:55.508 17:29:58.366

4 2:56.757 17:32:55.123

Fastest lap: 1:48.529 
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